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  PARENT SURVEY
for

St. Peter's CE Primary - Farnworth

Below you will find the amalgamated answers to the survey you created. For each question you will see
the average percentage of responses to each of the answers. From this you can draw important
conclusions about which areas you may want to focus on.

For any questions that have national average statistics, you will also see how your school compares. If
you have any questions regarding this or any other Leadership Matters functionality, please contact 
info@leadershipmatters.org.uk

 

Question 01
My child is happy at this school
 

Strongly Agree 69%  

Agree 31%  

Can't comment 0%

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Question 02
My child feels safe at this school
 

Strongly Agree 77%  

Agree 23%  

Can't comment 0%

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%
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Question 03
My child makes good progress at this school
 

Strongly Agree 77%  

Agree 23%  

Can't comment 0%

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Question 04
My child is well looked after at this school
 

Strongly Agree 73%  

Agree 27%  

Can't comment 0%

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Question 05
My child is taught well at this school
 

Strongly Agree 77%  

Agree 23%  

Can't comment 0%

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%
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Question 06
My child receives appropriate homework for their age
 

Strongly Agree 58%  

Agree 42%  

Can't comment 0%

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Question 07
This school makes sure its pupils are well behaved
 

Strongly Agree 58%  

Agree 38%  

Can't comment 4%  

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Question 08
This school deals effectively with bullying
 

Strongly Agree 31%  

Agree 38%  

Can't comment 31%  

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%
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Question 09
This school is well led and managed
 

Strongly Agree 73%  

Agree 19%  

Can't comment 8%  

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Question 10
This school responds well to any concerns I raise
 

Strongly Agree 65%  

Agree 27%  

Can't comment 8%  

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%

Question 11
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress
 

Strongly Agree 54%  

Agree 46%  

Can't comment 0%

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%
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Question 12
I would be happy to recommend this school to another parent
 

Strongly Agree 81%  

Agree 19%  

Can't comment 0%

Disagree 0%

Strongly Disagree 0%
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